
           
      Page 1

       
 RK01A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:38 AM  COLBURN DR & ANDREA DR (N)  
 6:41 AM  60 COLBURN DR  
 6:44 AM  SPACKENKILL RD & CLIFFDALE CT  
 6:45 AM  290 SPACKENKILL RD  
 6:46 AM  308 SPACKENKILL RD  
 6:47 AM  316 SPACKENKILL RD  
 6:49 AM  WINNIE LN & MEMORY LN (NE)  
 6:51 AM  WINNIE LN & MAINETTI DR (NW)  
 6:55 AM  ALDA DR & CARMEN DR (NW)  
 6:56 AM  ALDA DR & RENO RD (E)  
 6:57 AM  20 DARIA DR  
 6:58 AM  27 DARIA DR  
 6:59 AM  BRENTWOOD DR & PLEASANT RIDGE DR (NE)  
 7:01 AM  CORA LN & PLEASANT RIDGE DR  
 7:02 AM  BRENTWOOD DR & CORA LN (S)  
 7:03 AM  BRENTWOOD DR & FAIR OAKS DR (NW)  
 7:04 AM  PLEASANT RIDGE DR & BRENTWOOD DR (SW)  
 7:05 AM  PLEASANT RIDGE DR & OAK CT (NW)  
 7:06 AM  PLEASANT RIDGE DR & PAT DR (NW)  
 7:07 AM  PLEASANT RIDGE DR & KELLERHAUSE DR  
 7:08 AM  PLEASANT LN & PANESSA DR (W)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 2

       
 RK01P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:37 PM  COLBURN DR & ANDREA DR (N)  
 2:40 PM  60 COLBURN DR  
 2:43 PM  SPACKENKILL RD & CLIFFDALE CT  
 2:44 PM  290 SPACKENKILL RD  
 2:45 PM  308 SPACKENKILL RD  
 2:46 PM  316 SPACKENKILL RD  
 2:48 PM  WINNIE LN & MEMORY LN (NE)  
 2:50 PM  WINNIE LN & MAINETTI DR (NW)  
 2:52 PM  ALDA DR & CARMEN DR (NW)  
 2:53 PM  ALDA DR & RENO RD (E)  
 2:54 PM  20 DARIA DR  
 2:55 PM  27 DARIA DR  
 2:56 PM  BRENTWOOD DR & PLEASANT RIDGE DR (NE)  
 2:58 PM  CORA LN & PLEASANT RIDGE DR  
 2:59 PM  BRENTWOOD DR & CORA LN (S)  
 3:00 PM  BRENTWOOD DR & FAIR OAKS DR (NW)  
 3:01 PM  PLEASANT RIDGE DR & BRENTWOOD DR (SW)  
 3:02 PM  PLEASANT RIDGE DR & OAK CT (NW)  
 3:03 PM  PLEASANT RIDGE DR & PAT DR (NW)  
 3:04 PM  PLEASANT RIDGE DR & KELLERHAUSE DR  
 3:05 PM  PLEASANT LN & PANESSA DR (W)  
           



           
      Page 3

       
 RK02A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:30 AM  ROUTE 376 & REYNOLDS WAY (N)  
 6:32 AM  1866 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 6:33 AM  1884 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 6:34 AM  MACGHEE RD & MAY CT (SE)  
 6:35 AM  LAKEVIEW RD (S)  
 6:36 AM  LAKEVIEW RD & LAKEVIEW CT (NW)  
 6:37 AM  10 CAUDIE DR  
 6:38 AM  KEVIN HTS & CAUDIE DR (SE)  
 6:39 AM  LAKEVIEW CT & CAUDIE DR (S)  
 6:41 AM  1915 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 6:42 AM  1918 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 6:43 AM  WESTVIEW TER & WESTVIEW DR (NE)  
 6:44 AM  WESTVIEW TER & COCHRAN HILL RD (SE)  
 6:45 AM  9 COCHRAN HILL RD  
 6:46 AM  COCHRAN HILL RD (W) & COCHRAN HILL RD  
 6:47 AM  CORTLANDT DR & ROBIN HILL DR (W)  
 6:48 AM  16 DALEY RD  
 6:50 AM  PARTNERS TRCE (NE)  
 6:51 AM  8 MERRY HILL RD  
 6:52 AM  DAISY LN (SE)  
 6:53 AM  9 DAISY LN  
 6:54 AM  10 DAISY LN  
 6:55 AM  DAISY LN & MERRY HILL RD (N)  
 6:56 AM  9 MERRY HILL RD  
 6:57 AM  RED OAKS MILL RD & PROVIDENCE WAY (N)  
 6:58 AM  RED OAKS MILL RD & ROMCA RD (N)  
 6:59 AM  25 RED OAKS MILL RD  
 7:01 AM  111 VASSAR RD  
 7:02 AM  131 VASSAR RD  
 7:03 AM  130 VASSAR RD  
 7:04 AM  187 VASSAR RD  
 7:05 AM  194 VASSAR RD  
 7:06 AM  204 VASSAR RD  
 7:07 AM  218 VASSAR RD  
 7:08 AM  225 VASSAR RD  
 7:09 AM  254 VASSAR RD  



           
      Page 4

 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:10 AM  MISTY RIDGE CIR & PEARLBUSH LN (NW)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 5

       
 RK02P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:33 PM  ROUTE 376 & REYNOLDS WAY (N)  
 2:35 PM  1866 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 2:36 PM  1884 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 2:37 PM  MACGHEE RD & MAY CT (SE)  
 2:38 PM  LAKEVIEW RD (S)  
 2:39 PM  LAKEVIEW RD & LAKEVIEW CT (NW)  
 2:40 PM  10 CAUDIE DR  
 2:41 PM  KEVIN HTS & CAUDIE DR (SE)  
 2:42 PM  LAKEVIEW CT & CAUDIE DR (S)  
 2:44 PM  1915 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 2:45 PM  1918 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 2:46 PM  WESTVIEW TER & WESTVIEW DR (NE)  
 2:47 PM  WESTVIEW TER & COCHRAN HILL RD (SE)  
 2:48 PM  9 COCHRAN HILL RD  
 2:49 PM  COCHRAN HILL RD (W) & COCHRAN HILL RD  
 2:50 PM  CORTLANDT DR & ROBIN HILL DR (W)  
 2:51 PM  16 DALEY RD  
 2:52 PM  PARTNERS TRCE (NE)  
 2:54 PM  8 MERRY HILL RD  
 2:55 PM  DAISY LN (SE)  
 2:56 PM  9 DAISY LN  
 2:57 PM  10 DAISY LN  
 2:58 PM  DAISY LN & MERRY HILL RD (N)  
 2:59 PM  9 MERRY HILL RD  
 3:00 PM  RED OAKS MILL RD & PROVIDENCE WAY (N)  
 3:01 PM  RED OAKS MILL RD & ROMCA RD (N)  
 3:02 PM  25 RED OAKS MILL RD  
 3:04 PM  111 VASSAR RD  
 3:05 PM  131 VASSAR RD  
 3:06 PM  130 VASSAR RD  
 3:07 PM  187 VASSAR RD  
 3:08 PM  194 VASSAR RD  
 3:09 PM  204 VASSAR RD  
 3:10 PM  218 VASSAR RD  
 3:11 PM  225 VASSAR RD  



           
      Page 6

 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:12 PM  254 VASSAR RD  
 3:13 PM  MISTY RIDGE CIR & PEARLBUSH LN (NW)  
           



           
      Page 7

       
 RK03A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:41 AM  6 PLEASANT LN  
 6:42 AM  ALFRED DR & PLEASANT LN (N)  
 6:43 AM  ALFRED DR & KINRY RD (S)  
 6:45 AM  1 KINRY RD  
 6:47 AM  GERRY RD & JAY RD  
 6:48 AM  JAY RD & SUTTON PARK RD (NW)  
 6:49 AM  SUTTON PARK RD & GERRY RD(NW)  
 6:50 AM  SUTTON PARK RD & DAVID CT (E)  
 6:51 AM  SUTTON PARK RD & PANESSA DR (E)  
 6:52 AM  HIGH CT & SUTTON PARK RD  
 6:53 AM  SUTTON PARK RD & SHELLEY RD (E)  
 6:54 AM  SUTTON PARK RD & SHELLEY RD (S)  
 6:56 AM  49 RAKER RD  
 6:58 AM  35 RAKER RD  
 7:02 AM  AUTUMN DR & HAWTHORNE LN (E)  
 7:03 AM  AUTUMN DR & SUGAR MAPLE RD (E)  
 7:04 AM  AUTUMN DR & SYCAMORE WAY (E)  
 7:06 AM  AUTUMN DR & ROCKCREST PL  
 7:10 AM  SUGAR MAPLE RD & HAWTHORNE LN (W)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 8

       
 RK03P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:36 PM  SUGAR MAPLE RD & HAWTHORNE LN (E)  
 2:40 PM  AUTUMN DR & ROCKCREST PL (NE)  
 2:42 PM  AUTUMN DR & SYCAMORE WAY (W)  
 2:43 PM  AUTUMN DR & SUGAR MAPLE RD (W)  
 2:44 PM  AUTUMN DR & HAWTHORNE LN (W)  
 2:46 PM  6 PLEASANT LN  
 2:47 PM  JAY RD & GERRY RD (N)  
 2:48 PM  JAY RD & SUTTON PARK RD (NW)  
 2:49 PM  SUTTON PARK RD & GERRY RD EXT.  
 2:50 PM  SUTTON PARK RD & DAVID CT (E)  
 2:51 PM  SUTTON PARK RD & PANESSA DR (E)  
 2:52 PM  SUTTON PARK RD & HIGH CT (NE)  
 2:53 PM  SUTTON PARK RD & SHELLEY RD (E)  
 2:54 PM  SUTTON PARK RD & SHELLEY RD (S)  
 2:55 PM  36/35 RAKER RD  
 2:57 PM  49 RAKER RD  
 3:01 PM  PLEASANT LN & ALFRED DR (E)  
 3:02 PM  1 KINRY RD  
 3:04 PM  ALFRED DR & KINRY RD (S)  
           



           
      Page 9

       
 RK04A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:33 AM  434 VASSAR RD  
 6:34 AM  426 VASSAR RD  
 6:35 AM  413 VASSAR RD  
 6:36 AM  VASSAR RD & WILLOWBROOK HTS (E)  
 6:37 AM  VASSAR RD & SILVER LN (NE)  
 6:38 AM  HAMPTON RD & CLAUDIA LN (E)  
 6:39 AM  HAMPTON RD & BENTON RD (E)  
 6:40 AM  HAMPTON RD & MERRIMAC RD (NE)  
 6:41 AM  HILLIS TER & VAETH RD (NW)  
 6:42 AM  HILLIS TER & SCOFIELD HTS (E)  
 6:43 AM  10 SCOFIELD HEIGHTS RD  
 6:44 AM  6 DEER RUN RD  
 6:46 AM  19 DEER RUN RD  
 6:47 AM  34 DEER RUN RD  
 6:50 AM  SCOFIELD HTS & HILLIS TER (NE)  
 6:51 AM  31 ALEXANDER BLVD  
 6:52 AM  20 ALEXANDER BLVD  
 6:53 AM  ALEXANDER BLVD & RIDGEWOOD TER (N)  
 6:54 AM  4 ROLAND TER  
 6:55 AM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & LORI ST (SW)  
 6:56 AM  27 BRIARCLIFF AVE  
 6:57 AM  5 SALEM CT  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 10

       
 RK04P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:35 PM  434 VASSAR RD  
 2:36 PM  426 VASSAR RD  
 2:37 PM  413 VASSAR RD  
 2:38 PM  VASSAR RD & WILLOWBROOK HTS (E)  
 2:39 PM  VASSAR RD & SILVER LN (NE)  
 2:40 PM  HAMPTON RD & CLAUDIA LN (E)  
 2:41 PM  HAMPTON RD & BENTON RD (E)  
 2:42 PM  HAMPTON RD & MERRIMAC RD (NE)  
 2:43 PM  HILLIS TER & VAETH RD (NW)  
 2:44 PM  HILLIS TER & SCOFIELD HTS (E)  
 2:45 PM  10 SCOFIELD HEIGHTS RD  
 2:46 PM  6 DEER RUN RD  
 2:48 PM  19 DEER RUN RD  
 2:49 PM  34 DEER RUN RD  
 2:52 PM  SCOFIELD HTS & HILLIS TER (NE)  
 2:53 PM  31 ALEXANDER BLVD  
 2:54 PM  20 ALEXANDER BLVD  
 2:55 PM  ALEXANDER BLVD & RIDGEWOOD TER (N)  
 2:56 PM  4 ROLAND TER  
 2:58 PM  BRIARCLIFF AVE & LORI ST (SW)  
 2:59 PM  27 BRIARCLIFF AVE  
 3:01 PM  5 SALEM CT  
           



           
      Page 11

       
 RK05A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:53 AM  2252 RTE 9D-NO AM PICK UP  
 6:54 AM  2270 RTE 9D  
 6:58 AM  CONNOR RD & HAMILTON RD (SW)  
 6:59 AM  15 HAMILTON RD  
 7:02 AM  110 MARKET ST  
 7:03 AM  MARKET ST & MCKINLEY ST (SW)  
 7:04 AM  MARKET ST & DUTCHESS AVE (SW)  
 7:05 AM  FRANKLIN ST & MARKET ST  
 7:07 AM  HIGH ST & MILL ST (E)  
 7:08 AM  HIGH ST & SPRING ST (W)  
 7:09 AM  HIGH ST & N MESIER AVE (NW)  
 7:10 AM  HIGH ST & N REMSEN AVE (W)  
 7:15 AM  PATTIE PL & ROBERT LN (NE)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 12

       
 RK05P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:29 PM  ROBERT LN & PATTIE PL (NW)  
 2:49 PM  2252 RTE 9D  
 2:50 PM  2270 RTE 9D  
 2:53 PM  CONNOR RD & HAMILTON RD (S)  
 2:54 PM  15 HAMILTON RD  
 2:57 PM  110 MARKET ST  
 2:58 PM  MARKET ST & MCKINLEY ST (SW)  
 2:59 PM  MARKET ST & DUTCHESS AVE (SW)  
 3:00 PM  FRANKLIN ST & MARKET ST  
 3:02 PM  HIGH ST & MILL ST (E)  
 3:03 PM  HIGH ST & SPRING ST (W)  
 3:04 PM  HIGH ST & N MESIER AVE (NW)  
 3:05 PM  HIGH ST & N REMSEN AVE (W)  
           



           
      Page 13

       
 RK06A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:02 AM  SHEAFE MANOR RD & SHEAFE RD  
 7:04 AM  DRAGOTTA RD & SHEAFE RD  
 7:05 AM  CAMELOT RD & BRIDGEWATER WAY (SE)  
 7:06 AM  45 CAMELOT RD  
 7:07 AM  81 CAMELOT RD  
 7:08 AM  77 CARDINAL DR  
 7:10 AM  S GATE DR & CARDINAL DR (S)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 14

       
 RK06P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:35 PM  SHEAFE MANOR RD & SHEAFE RD  
 2:36 PM  DRAGOTTA RD & SHEAFE RD  
 2:37 PM  CAMELOT RD & BRIDGEWATER WAY (SE)  
 2:38 PM  45 CAMELOT RD  
 2:39 PM  81 CAMELOT RD  
 2:40 PM  77 CARDINAL DR  
 2:43 PM  S GATE DR & CARDINAL DR (S)  
           



           
      Page 15

       
 RK07A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:26 AM  ROOSEVELT DR & STONYBROOK RD & VANDERBILT WAY  
 6:34 AM  169 OLD ROUTE 9  
 6:35 AM  175 OLD RTE 9  
 6:36 AM  OLD ROUTE 9 & COOPER RD (N)  
 6:37 AM  OLD ROUTE 9 & NEW RD (N)  
 6:38 AM  ROUTE 9 & TASSONE CT  
 6:41 AM  196 SMITHTOWN RD  
 6:43 AM  260 SMITHTOWN RD  
 6:44 AM  SMITHTOWN RD & COUNTRY GLN (S)  
 6:45 AM  276 SMITHTOWN RD  
 6:47 AM  381 CEDAR HILL RD  
 6:48 AM  CEDAR HILL RD & JOHNSON PL (E)  
 6:50 AM  FOREST VW & MCCOLLOUGH TER  
 6:52 AM  32 RELYEA TER  
 6:53 AM  40 THOMPSON TER  
 6:54 AM  26 THOMPSON TERR  
 6:55 AM  15 THOMPSON TER  
 6:56 AM  PINE RIDGE DR & THOMPSON TER (S)  
 6:58 AM  PINE RIDGE DR & APPLEBLOSSOM LN (SE)  
 7:00 AM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & WHITES CORNER LN (SE)  
 7:03 AM  313 PINE RIDGE DR(MUST PICK UP)  
 7:04 AM  291 PINE RIDGE DR  
 7:06 AM  119 ROSEWOOD DR  
 7:07 AM  ROSEWOOD DR & CEDAR HILL RD (NE)  
 7:08 AM  284 CEDAR HILL RD  
 7:09 AM  CEDAR HILL RD & THERESA BLVD (SE)  
 7:10 AM  232 CEDAR HILL RD  
 7:14 AM  237 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 16

       
 RK07P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:40 PM  ROOSEVELT DR & STONYBROOK RD & VANDERBILT WAY  
 2:47 PM  169 OLD ROUTE 9  
 2:48 PM  175 OLD RTE 9  
 2:49 PM  OLD ROUTE 9 & COOPER RD (N)  
 2:50 PM  OLD ROUTE 9 & NEW RD (SE)  
 2:51 PM  ROUTE 9 & TASSONE CT  
 2:54 PM  196 SMITHTOWN RD  
 2:56 PM  260 SMITHTOWN RD  
 2:57 PM  SMITHTOWN RD & COUNTRY GLN (S)  
 2:58 PM  276 SMITHTOWN RD  
 2:59 PM  381 CEDAR HILL RD  
 3:00 PM  CEDAR HILL RD & JOHNSON PL (E)  
 3:02 PM  FOREST VW & MCCOLLOUGH TER  
 3:03 PM  32 RELYEA TER  
 3:04 PM  40 THOMPSON TER  
 3:05 PM  26 THOMPSON TERR  
 3:06 PM  15 THOMPSON TER  
 3:07 PM  PINE RIDGE DR & THOMPSON TER (S)  
 3:09 PM  PINE RIDGE DR & APPLEBLOSSOM LN (SE)  
 3:11 PM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & WHITES CORNER LN (SE)  
 3:14 PM  313 PINE RIDGE DR(MUST PICK UP)  
 3:15 PM  291 PINE RIDGE DR  
 3:16 PM  119 ROSEWOOD DR  
 3:17 PM  ROSEWOOD DR & CEDAR HILL RD (NE)  
 3:18 PM  284 CEDAR HILL RD  
 3:19 PM  CEDAR HILL RD & THERESA BLVD (SE)  
 3:20 PM  232 CEDAR HILL RD  
 3:24 PM  237 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
           



           
      Page 17

       
 RK08A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:31 AM  371 HILLSIDE LAKE RD  
 6:40 AM  35 RED HAWK HOLLOW RD  
 6:41 AM  1 RED HAWK HOLLOW RD  
 6:44 AM  DIDDELL RD & SPRING HILL CT (N)  
 6:46 AM  47 SMITH CROSSING RD  
 6:47 AM  SMITH CROSSING RD & OSTUNI WAY  
 6:48 AM  67 SMITH CROSSING RD  
 6:50 AM  4 MALONEY DR  
 6:51 AM  30 MALONEY DR  
 6:53 AM  MALONEY RD-VILLAGE CREST  
 6:54 AM  MALONEY RD & HAIFA RD  
 6:55 AM  MALONEY RD & ARLENE-VILLAGE CREST  
 6:58 AM  RTE 376-SKYVIEW APT.  
 6:59 AM  1602 RTE 376  
 7:00 AM  18 HACKENSACK HGTS  
 7:01 AM  28 HACKENSACK HEIGHTS RD  
 7:02 AM  HACKENSACK HEIGHTS RD & SOUTH CT (SW)  
 7:04 AM  90 HACKENSACK HEIGHTS RD  
 7:06 AM  12 HARBOR HILL RD  
 7:07 AM  CORBIN ST & VANDEWATER DR (W)  
 7:08 AM  12 VANDEWATER DR  
 7:09 AM  ROUTE 376 & RUSSELL RD (W)  
 7:12 AM  32 PADASANA CT  
 7:13 AM  8 LANE GATE RD  
 7:14 AM  LANE GATE RD & BAKER CT (NW)  
 7:15 AM  LANE GATE RD & ASTER HILL DR (N)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 18

       
 RK08P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:31 PM  ASTER HILL DR & LANE GATE RD (W)  
 2:32 PM  LANE GATE RD & BAKER CT (SE)  
 2:33 PM  8 LANE GATE RD  
 2:34 PM  32 PADASANA CT  
 2:37 PM  RUSSELL RD & ROUTE 376 (S)  
 2:38 PM  12 VANDEWATER DR  
 2:39 PM  VANDEWATER DR & CORBIN ST (S)  
 2:40 PM  12 HARBOR HILL RD  
 2:42 PM  90 HACKENSACK HEIGHTS RD  
 2:44 PM  HACKENSACK HEIGHTS RD & SOUTH CT (NE)  
 2:45 PM  28 HACKENSACK HEIGHTS RD  
 2:46 PM  18 HACKENSACK HGTS  
 2:47 PM  1602 RTE 376  
 2:48 PM  1611-1619 ROUTE 376-SKYVIEW APTS  
 2:51 PM  MALONEY RD & ARLENE RD (W)  
 2:52 PM  MALONEY RD & HAIFA RD (W)  
 2:53 PM  MALONEY RD & UNKNOWN (SW)  
 2:55 PM  4 MALONEY DR  
 2:56 PM  30 MALONEY DR  
 2:58 PM  67 SMITH CROSSING RD  
 2:59 PM  SMITH CROSSING RD & OSTUNI WAY  
 3:00 PM  47 SMITH CROSSING RD  
 3:02 PM  DIDDELL RD & SPRING HILL CT (S)  
 3:05 PM  1 RED HAWK HOLLOW RD  
 3:06 PM  35 RED HAWK HOLLOW RD  
 3:14 PM  371 HILLSIDE LAKE RD  
           



           
      Page 19

       
 RK09A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:37 AM  ALPINE DR AT CREST OF HILL-TURNAROUND  
 6:39 AM  ALPINE DR & ALPINE DR 30-33  
 6:40 AM  2215 ROUTE 9D  
 6:42 AM  36 OLD STATE RD  
 6:45 AM  75 STONYKILL RD  
 6:46 AM  115 STONEYKILL RD  
 6:53 AM  811 WHEELER HILL RD  
 6:58 AM  AMHERST LN & STEINHAUS LN (W)  
 7:00 AM  18 BOWDOIN LN  
 7:01 AM  WHEELER HILL RD & BOWDOIN LN  
 7:04 AM  93 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 7:05 AM  108 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 7:06 AM  120 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 7:07 AM  OLD HOPEWELL RD & BERRY LN (E)  
 7:08 AM  111 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 7:09 AM  148 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 7:10 AM  CAYUGA DR & MOHAWK DR (NW)  
 7:12 AM  TUSCARORA DR & ERIE LN (W)  
 7:14 AM  LAURANT DR & SERGEANT PALMATEER WAY  
 7:16 AM  717 SERGEANT PALMATEER WAY  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 20

       
 RK09P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:30 PM  717 SERGEANT PALMATEER WAY  
 2:32 PM  LAURANT DR & SERGEANT PALMATEER WAY  
 2:34 PM  TUSCARORA DR & ERIE LN (W)  
 2:36 PM  CAYUGA DR & MOHAWK DR (NW)  
 2:37 PM  148 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 2:38 PM  111 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 2:39 PM  OLD HOPEWELL RD & BERRY LN (E)  
 2:40 PM  120 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 2:41 PM  108 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 2:42 PM  93 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 2:46 PM  ALPINE DR AT CREST OF HILL-TURNAROUND  
 2:47 PM  ALPINE DR & ALPINE DR 30-33  
 2:49 PM  2215 RTE 9D  
 2:50 PM  36 OLD STATE RD  
 2:52 PM  75 STONYKILL RD  
 2:53 PM  115 STONEYKILL RD  
 3:00 PM  811 WHEELER HILL RD  
 3:04 PM  AMHERST LN & STEINHAUS LN (W)  
 3:05 PM  18 BOWDOIN LN  
 3:06 PM  WHEELER HILL RD & BOWDOIN LN  
           



           
      Page 21

       
 RK10A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:30 AM  173 WIDMER RD  
 6:31 AM  180 WIDMER RD  
 6:32 AM  181 WIDMER RD  
 6:35 AM  77 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 6:36 AM  81 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 6:37 AM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & BRIAR LN (NW)  
 6:38 AM  107 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 6:39 AM  117 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 6:40 AM  5 SHERWOOD HGTS  
 6:41 AM  24 SHERWOOD HTS  
 6:42 AM  SHERWOOD HTS & CARMEL HTS (NW)  
 6:43 AM  SHERWOOD HTS & PEEL LN (NW)  
 6:44 AM  11 EDGEHILL DR  
 6:45 AM  1 EDGEHILL DR  
 6:46 AM  CIDER MILL LOOP & PEEL LN (NE)  
 6:47 AM  CIDER MILL LOOP & WINESAP LN (SE)  
 6:48 AM  CIDER MILL LOOP & WINESAP LN  
 6:49 AM  204 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 6:50 AM  210 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 6:51 AM  224 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 6:52 AM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & BRENTWOOD DR.  
 6:53 AM  HILLTOP DR & MAGURA DR (SW)  
 6:54 AM  PARTNERS RD & BEATTY RD (E)  
 6:55 AM  97 EDGEHILL DR  
 6:56 AM  LITTLE RD & EDGEHILL DR (S)  
 6:57 AM  PYE LN & LITTLE RD (S)  
 6:58 AM  PYE LN & DEER RUN RD (NE)  
 6:59 AM  VORNDRAN DR & DEER RUN RD (N)  
 7:00 AM  PYE LN & ROCK RD (N)  
 7:01 AM  6 PYE LN  
 7:02 AM  ALPERT DR & SARAH DR (NE)  
 7:03 AM  ALPERT DR & SYLVIA DR  
 7:04 AM  TOR RD & ALPERT DR (NW)  
 7:05 AM  SYLVIA DR & TOR RD  
 7:06 AM  237 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 7:07 AM  ALL ANGELS HILLS RD & SUNSET CT  



           
      Page 22

 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:12 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 23

       
 RK10P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:32 PM  173 WIDMER RD  
 2:33 PM  180 WIDMER RD  
 2:35 PM  181 WIDMER RD  
 2:37 PM  75 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:38 PM  81 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:40 PM  8 BRIAR LN  
 2:42 PM  107 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:43 PM  117 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:44 PM  5 SHERWOOD HGTS  
 2:45 PM  24 SHERWOOD HTS  
 2:46 PM  SHERWOOD HTS & CARMEL HTS (NW)  
 2:47 PM  SHERWOOD HTS & PEEL LN (NW)  
 2:48 PM  11 EDGEHILL DR  
 2:49 PM  1 EDGEHILL DR  
 2:50 PM  CIDER MILL LOOP & PEEL LN (NE)  
 2:51 PM  CIDER MILL LOOP & WINESAP LN (SE)  
 2:52 PM  CIDER MILL LOOP & WINESAP LN  
 2:53 PM  204 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:54 PM  210 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:55 PM  224 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:56 PM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & BRENTWOOD DR  
 2:57 PM  HILLTOP DR & MAGURA DR (SW)  
 2:58 PM  PARTNERS RD & BEATTY RD (E)  
 2:59 PM  97 EDGEHILL DR  
 3:00 PM  LITTLE RD & EDGEHILL DR (S)  
 3:01 PM  PYE LN & LITTLE RD (S)  
 3:02 PM  PYE LN & DEER RUN RD (NE)  
 3:03 PM  VORNDRAN DR & DEER RUN RD (N)  
 3:04 PM  PYE LN & ROCK RD (N)  
 3:05 PM  6 PYE LN  
 3:06 PM  ALPERT DR & SARAH DR (NE)  
 3:07 PM  ALPERT DR & SYLVIA DR  
 3:08 PM  TOR RD & ALPERT DR (NW)  
 3:09 PM  SYLVIA DR & TOR RD  
 3:10 PM  237 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  



           
      Page 24

 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 3:11 PM  ALL ANGELS HILLS RD & SUNSET CT  
           



           
      Page 25

       
 RK11A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:45 AM  KERR RD & RONNIE LN  
 6:46 AM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & PAM LN (SW)  
 6:47 AM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & SUN LN (SW)  
 6:49 AM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & WAYNE DR  
 6:50 AM  COLETTE DR & SCOTT CT (N)  
 6:51 AM  COLETTE DR & OAK GROVE LN  
 6:52 AM  34 COLETTE DR  
 6:55 AM  32 SPRING RD  
 6:56 AM  51 SPRING RD  
 6:57 AM  ROWLEY RD & MALMROS TER (SW)  
 6:58 AM  13 VICTOR LN  
 6:59 AM  28 VICTOR LN  
 7:01 AM  63 SPRING RD  
 7:02 AM  70 SPRING RD  
 7:03 AM  567 VASSAR RD  
 7:04 AM  497 VASSAR RD  
 7:05 AM  491 VASSAR RD  
 7:06 AM  475 VASSAR RD  
 7:07 AM  465 VASSAR ROAD  
 7:09 AM  JACKSON DR & LORRAINE BLVD (SE)  
 7:10 AM  5 LORRAINE BLVD  
 7:11 AM  JACKSON DR N & JACKSON RD & STERLING PL  
 7:12 AM  JACKSON DR S & JACKSON RD  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 26

       
 RK11P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:34 PM  KERR RD & RONNIE LN  
 2:35 PM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & PAM LN (SW)  
 2:36 PM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & SUN LN (SW)  
 2:38 PM  BROOKLAND FARMS RD & WAYNE DR  
 2:39 PM  COLETTE DR & SCOTT CT (N)  
 2:40 PM  COLETTE DR & OAK GROVE LN  
 2:41 PM  34 COLETTE DR  
 2:44 PM  SPRING RD & LABRADOR LN (SW)  
 2:45 PM  51 SPRING RD  
 2:46 PM  ROWLEY RD & MALMROS TER (SW)  
 2:47 PM  13 VICTOR LN  
 2:48 PM  28 VICTOR LN  
 2:50 PM  63 SPRING RD  
 2:51 PM  70 SPRING RD  
 2:52 PM  567 VASSAR RD  
 2:53 PM  497 VASSAR RD  
 2:54 PM  491 VASSAR RD  
 2:55 PM  475 VASSAR RD  
 2:56 PM  465 VASSAR ROAD  
 2:58 PM  JACKSON DR & LORRAINE BLVD (SE)  
 2:59 PM  5 LORRAINE BLVD  
 3:00 PM  JACKSON DR N & JACKSON RD & STERLING PL  
 3:01 PM  JACKSON RD & JACKSON DR S (W)  
           



           
      Page 27

       
 RK12A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:42 AM  MYERS CORNERS RD & BROTHERS RD (W)  
 6:44 AM  10 LOR MAR CT  
 6:46 AM  22 LORMAR CT  
 6:49 AM  MONTFORT RD & GOLD RD (N)  
 6:50 AM  18 MONTFORT RD  
 6:51 AM  21 MONTFORT RD  
 6:52 AM  25 MONTFORT RD-STOP IS 1ST DRIVEWAY ON LARISSA  
 6:55 AM  LARISSA LN & ELIZABETH TER (SW)  
 6:56 AM  26 MONTFORT RD  
 6:57 AM  21 SHALE DR  
 6:58 AM  SHALE DR & DILLON CT (N)  
 6:59 AM  SHALE DR & EDGEHILL DR (NE)  
 7:00 AM  EDGE HILL SPUR DR & BROTHERS RD (E)  
 7:01 AM  DOSE RD & BROTHERS RD (NW)  
 7:02 AM  14 DOSE RD  
 7:03 AM  BROTHERS RD & DOSE RD  
 7:04 AM  BROTHERS RD & GOLD RD  
 7:06 AM  24 GOLD RD  
 7:07 AM  53 GOLD RD  
 7:08 AM  GOLD RD & BROTHERS RD (W)  
 7:09 AM  GOLD RD & MONTFORT WOODS RD (W)  
 7:11 AM  40 MONTFORT RD  
 7:12 AM  PYE LN & LAURENDA LN (NE)  
 7:16 AM  145 ALL ANGELS HILL RD ( TH & F PICKUP)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 28

       
 RK12P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:30 PM  MYERS CORNERS RD & BROTHERS RD (W)  
 2:32 PM  10 LOR MAR CT  
 2:34 PM  22 LORMAR CT  
 2:38 PM  MONTFORT RD & GOLD RD (NW)  
 2:39 PM  18 MONTFORT RD  
 2:40 PM  21 MONTFORT RD  
 2:41 PM  25 MONTFORT RD-STOP IS 1ST DRIVEWAY ON LARISSA  
 2:42 PM  LARISSA LN & ELIZABETH TER (SW)  
 2:43 PM  26 MONTFORT RD  
 2:44 PM  21 SHALE DR  
 2:45 PM  SHALE DR & DILLON CT (N)  
 2:46 PM  SHALE DR & EDGEHILL DR (NE)  
 2:47 PM  EDGE HILL SPUR DR & BROTHERS RD (E)  
 2:48 PM  DOSE RD & BROTHERS RD (NW)  
 2:49 PM  14 DOSE RD  
 2:50 PM  BROTHERS RD & DOSE RD  
 2:51 PM  BROTHERS RD & GOLD RD (SE)  
 2:52 PM  24 GOLD RD  
 2:53 PM  53 GOLD RD  
 2:54 PM  GOLD RD & BROTHERS RD (W)  
 2:55 PM  GOLD RD & MONTFORT WOODS RD (W)  
 2:57 PM  40 MONTFORT RD  
 2:58 PM  PYE LN & LAURENDA LN (NE)  
 3:02 PM  145 ALL ANGELS HILL RD ( TH & F PICKUP)  
           



           
      Page 29

       
 RK13A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:31 AM  15 PEGGY LN  
 6:33 AM  10 FOWLERHOUSE RD  
 6:36 AM  21 S FOWLERHOUSE RD  
 6:37 AM  11 S FOWLERHOUSE RD  
 6:40 AM  10 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 6:41 AM  49 TUSCANY DR  
 6:43 AM  36 OSBORNE HILL RD (SW)  
 6:44 AM  52 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 6:45 AM  FLEETWOOD DR & BARBARA LN (E)  
 6:47 AM  KRETCH CIR & FRANTON DR (NE)  
 6:48 AM  MIDGE DR & KRETCH CIR (S)  
 6:49 AM  KRETCH CIR & MIDGE DR (N)  
 6:52 AM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & RONSUE DR (E)  
 6:53 AM  KETCHAMTOWN ROAD & ALICE LN  
 6:54 AM  227 KETCHAMTOWN RD/OAK WAY  
 6:55 AM  223 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 6:56 AM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & OLD KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 6:59 AM  129 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 7:00 AM  86 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 7:01 AM  8 WOODLAND CT  
 7:04 AM  52 WOODLAND CT  
 7:08 AM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & ALFREDA DR (NW)  
 7:09 AM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & ERIN SUE DR (E)  
 7:11 AM  2386 ROUTE 9D  
 7:12 AM  2400 RTE 9D  
 7:13 AM  2418 RTE 9D  
 7:14 AM  ROUTE 9D & DOE TRL (S)  
 7:16 AM  38 MIDDLEBUSH RD  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 30

       
 RK13P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:33 PM  15 PEGGY LN  
 2:35 PM  10 FOWLERHOUSE RD  
 2:38 PM  21 S FOWLERHOUSE RD  
 2:39 PM  11 S FOWLERHOUSE RD  
 2:41 PM  10 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 2:43 PM  49 TUSCANY DR  
 2:45 PM  36 OSBORNE HILL RD (SW)  
 2:46 PM  52 OSBORNE HILL RD  
 2:47 PM  FLEETWOOD DR & BARBARA LN (E)  
 2:49 PM  KRETCH CIR & FRANTON DR (NE)  
 2:50 PM  MIDGE DR & KRETCH CIR (S)  
 2:51 PM  KRETCH CIR & MIDGE DR (N)  
 2:54 PM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & RONSUE DR (E)  
 2:55 PM  KETCHAMTOWN ROAD & ALICE LN  
 2:56 PM  227 KETCHAMTOWN RD/OAK WAY  
 2:57 PM  223 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 2:58 PM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & OLD KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 3:01 PM  129 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 3:02 PM  86 KETCHAMTOWN RD  
 3:03 PM  8 WOODLAND CT  
 3:06 PM  52 WOODLAND CT  
 3:10 PM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & ALFREDA DR (NW)  
 3:11 PM  KETCHAMTOWN RD & ERIN SUE DR (E)  
 3:13 PM  2386 ROUTE 9D  
 3:14 PM  2400 RTE 9D  
 3:15 PM  2418 RTE 9D  
 3:16 PM  ROUTE 9D & DOE TRL (S)  
 3:18 PM  38 MIDDLEBUSH RD  
           



           
      Page 31

       
 RK14A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:48 AM  349 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 6:50 AM  SHAMROCK HILLS DR & CALIBURN CT (S)  
 6:53 AM  SHAMROCK HILLS DR & DOOLIN CT (SE)  
 6:57 AM  SHAMROCK HILLS DR & KINSALE CT (N)  
 7:00 AM  REGENCY DR & LAWN PL (SW)  
 7:01 AM  REGENCY DR & CLOVERDALE PL (N)  
 7:03 AM  SCOTT DR & GRANGER PL (NE)  
 7:04 AM  SCOTT DR & DOYLE DR (NE)  
 7:05 AM  ROWELL LN & DAVIES DR (NW)  
 7:06 AM  DAVIES DR & CARROLL DR (NW)  
 7:07 AM  CARROLL DR & BALFOUR DR (NE)  
 7:08 AM  BALFOUR DR & SCOTT DR (E)  
 7:09 AM  SCOTT DR & DWYER LN (N)  
 7:10 AM  SCOTT DR & CARROLL DR (NW)  
 7:11 AM  OLD HOPEWELL RD & MEADOW WOOD LN (SW)  
 7:12 AM  359 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 7:13 AM  334 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 7:14 AM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & ALPERT DR (SE)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 32

       
 RK14P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:31 PM  349 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 2:33 PM  SHAMROCK HILLS DR & CALIBURN CT (S)  
 2:36 PM  SHAMROCK HILLS DR & DOOLIN CT (SE)  
 2:40 PM  SHAMROCK HILLS DR & KINSALE CT (N)  
 2:43 PM  REGENCY DR & LAWN PL (SW)  
 2:44 PM  REGENCY DR & CLOVERDALE PL (N)  
 2:46 PM  SCOTT DR & GRANGER PL (NE)  
 2:47 PM  SCOTT DR & DOYLE DR (NE)  
 2:48 PM  ROWELL LN & DAVIES DR (NW)  
 2:49 PM  DAVIES DR & CARROLL DR (NW)  
 2:50 PM  CARROLL DR & BALFOUR DR (NE)  
 2:51 PM  BALFOUR DR & SCOTT DR (E)  
 2:52 PM  SCOTT DR & DWYER LN (N)  
 2:53 PM  SCOTT DR & CARROLL DR (NW)  
 2:54 PM  OLD HOPEWELL RD & MEADOW WOOD LN (SW)  
 2:55 PM  359 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:56 PM  334 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:57 PM  ALL ANGELS HILL RD & ALPERT DR (SE)  
           



           
      Page 33

       
 RK15A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:41 AM  11 MACFARLANE RD  
 6:42 AM  16 MACFARLANE RD  
 6:43 AM  25 MACFARLANE RD  
 6:44 AM  31 MACFARLANE RD  
 6:46 AM  21 BEECHWOOD CIR  
 6:49 AM  9 BEECHWOOD CIR  
 6:50 AM  3 BEECHWOOD CIR  
 6:51 AM  35 MACFARLANE RD  
 6:52 AM  46 MACFARLANE RD  
 6:53 AM  MACFARLANE RD & CARNABY ST (W)  
 6:54 AM  MACFARLANE RD & SCARBOROUGH LN (SW)  
 6:55 AM  104 MACFARLANE RD  
 6:56 AM  MACFARLANE RD & WHITE GATE DR (SE)  
 6:57 AM  278 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 6:58 AM  ECK RD & MARLYN DR  
 7:00 AM  MICHAEL DR & ADA DR (NE)  
 7:03 AM  PETER DR & ADA DR (NE)  
 7:07 AM  16 NICOLE DR  
 7:08 AM  LENNY CT & NICOLE DR (SW)  
 7:09 AM  15 KENDELL DR  
 7:11 AM  90 ARDMORE DR  
 7:13 AM  FARMS END RD & ORCHARD DR  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 34

       
 RK15P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:33 PM  FARMS END RD & ORCHARD DR (S)  
 2:35 PM  90 ARDMORE DR  
 2:37 PM  15 KENDELL DR  
 2:38 PM  LENNY CT & NICOLE DR (SW)  
 2:39 PM  16 NICOLE DR  
 2:43 PM  ECK RD & MARLYN DR  
 2:44 PM  MICHAEL DR & ADA DR (NE)  
 2:45 PM  PETER DR & ADA DR (NE)  
 2:50 PM  278 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 2:51 PM  MACFARLANE RD & WHITE GATE DR (NW)  
 2:52 PM  104 MACFARLANE RD  
 2:53 PM  MACFARLANE RD & SCARBOROUGH LN (NE)  
 2:54 PM  MACFARLANE RD & CARNABY ST (E)  
 2:55 PM  46 MACFARLANE RD  
 2:56 PM  35 MACFARLANE RD  
 2:59 PM  21 BEECHWOOD CIR  
 3:00 PM  9 BEECHWOOD CIR  
 3:01 PM  3 BEECHWOOD CIR  
 3:02 PM  31 MACFARLANE RD  
 3:03 PM  25 MACFARLANE RD  
 3:04 PM  16 MACFARLANE RD (N)  
 3:05 PM  11 MACFARLANE RD  
           



           
      Page 35

       
 RK16A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:35 AM  2864 RTE 9D  
 6:37 AM  EAST DR & SWENSON DR  
 6:38 AM  MEADOW DR & GLEN DR (E)  
 6:39 AM  ROUTE 9D & S HILLS WAY  
 6:40 AM  2819 RTE 9D  
 6:41 AM  2817 RTE 9D  
 6:42 AM  8 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 6:43 AM  30 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 6:44 AM  69 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 6:46 AM  MERRYWOOD RD & OLD ENGLISHWAY  
 6:48 AM  27 TANGLEWOOD DR  
 6:50 AM  TANGLEWOOD DR & MERRYWOOD RD (E)  
 6:52 AM  125 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 6:53 AM  OAKWOOD DR & RITTER DR (S)  
 6:54 AM  LAWTON RD & HAMLIN RD (S)  
 6:55 AM  LAWTON RD & BRIAN RD (SE)  
 6:57 AM  402 SHEAFE RD  
 6:58 AM  406 SHEAFE RD  
 6:59 AM  458 SHEAFE RD  
 7:00 AM  462 SHEAFE RD  
 7:01 AM  8 STRAWBERRY HILL LN  
 7:02 AM  4 ANSARA RD  
 7:03 AM  33 STRAWBERRY HILL RD  
 7:05 AM  483 SHEAFE RD  
 7:07 AM  29 WOODLAND DR  
 7:11 AM  SHEAFE RD & KIMBERLY CT (N)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 36

       
 RK16P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:33 PM  2864 RTE 9D  
 2:35 PM  SWENSON DR & EAST DR (W)  
 2:36 PM  EAST DR & MEADOW DR (S)  
 2:37 PM  MEADOW DR & GLEN DR (E)  
 2:38 PM  ROUTE 9D & S HILLS WAY  
 2:39 PM  2819 RTE 9D  
 2:40 PM  2817 RTE 9D  
 2:41 PM  8 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 2:42 PM  30 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 2:43 PM  69 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 2:45 PM  MERRYWOOD RD & TANGLEWOOD DR (S)  
 2:46 PM  MERRYWOOD RD & OLD ENGLISH WAY (S)  
 2:48 PM  OLD ENGLISH WAY & TANGLEWOOD DR (SW)  
 2:49 PM  18 TANGLEWOOD DR  
 2:52 PM  125 DELAVERGNE AVE  
 2:54 PM  OAKWOOD DR & LAWTON RD (NW)  
 2:55 PM  LAWTON RD & HAMLIN RD (SW)  
 2:56 PM  LAWTON RD & BRIAN RD (SE)  
 2:58 PM  402 SHEAFE RD  
 2:59 PM  406 SHEAFE RD  
 3:00 PM  458 SHEAFE RD  
 3:01 PM  462 SHEAFE RD  
 3:02 PM  8 STRAWBERRY HILL LN  
 3:04 PM  33 STRAWBERRY HILL RD  
 3:05 PM  4 ANSARA RD  
 3:06 PM  483 SHEAFE RD  
 3:08 PM  29 WOODLAND DR  
 3:12 PM  SHEAFE RD & KIMBERLY CT (N)  
           



           
      Page 37

       
 RK17A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:44 AM  1548 ROUTE 9/ASHELY APTS (SE)  
 6:46 AM  SOUTH RD-LITTLE FALLS TRAILER PARK  
 6:48 AM  11 LINCOLN DR  
 6:49 AM  22 LINCOLN DR  
 6:50 AM  43 LINCOLN DR  
 6:51 AM  37 MONROE DR  
 6:52 AM  MONROE DR & CLEVELAND DR (SE)  
 6:53 AM  9 MONROE DR  
 6:54 AM  MONROE DR & WENDOVER DR (NE)  
 6:55 AM  WENDOVER DR & LINCOLN DR (E)  
 6:57 AM  STEPHANIE LN & SUSAN LN (SW)  
 6:59 AM  7 SANDI DR  
 7:02 AM  5 WASSON DR  
 7:04 AM  WASSON DR & SHERWOOD DR (W)  
 7:06 AM  VASSAR RD & TOMS WAY (S)  
 7:07 AM  VASSAR RD & ALEX WAY (S)  
 7:09 AM  21 WENDY DR  
 7:11 AM  648 VASSAR RD  
 7:12 AM  670 VASSAR ROAD  
 7:13 AM  676 VASSAR RD  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 38

       
 RK17P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:30 PM  1548 ROUTE 9/ASHELY APTS (SE)  
 2:32 PM  SOUTH RD-LITTLE FALLS TRAILER PARK  
 2:34 PM  WENDOVER DR & LINCOLN DR (W)  
 2:35 PM  11 LINCOLN DR  
 2:36 PM  22 LINCOLN DR  
 2:37 PM  43 LINCOLN DR  
 2:38 PM  37 MONROE DR  
 2:39 PM  MONROE DR & CLEVELAND DR (SE)  
 2:40 PM  7 MONROE DR  
 2:41 PM  MONROE DR & WENDOVER DR (NE)  
 2:44 PM  STEPHANIE LN & SUSAN LN (NE)  
 2:46 PM  7 SANDI DR  
 2:49 PM  5 WASSON DR  
 2:51 PM  WASSON DR & SHERWOOD DR (W)  
 2:53 PM  VASSAR RD & TOMS WAY (S)  
 2:54 PM  VASSAR RD & ALEX WAY (S)  
 2:56 PM  21 WENDY DR  
 2:58 PM  648 VASSAR RD  
 2:59 PM  670 VASSAR ROAD  
 3:00 PM  676 VASSAR RD  
           



           
      Page 39

       
 RK18A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:34 AM  122 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 6:35 AM  134 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 6:36 AM  MYERS CORNERS RD & SCHNABL CT (SW)  
 6:37 AM  140 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 6:38 AM  OLD MYERS CORNERS RD & EVERGREEN DR  
 6:42 AM  154 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 6:43 AM  110 KENT RD  
 6:44 AM  6 ROBIN LN  
 6:46 AM  24 ROBIN LN  
 6:48 AM  42 ROBIN LN  
 6:53 AM  MACINTOSH LN & APPLESAUCE LN (W)  
 6:55 AM  18 MACINTOSH LN  
 6:56 AM  BALDWIN DR & MACINTOSH LN (NW)  
 6:58 AM  KENT RD & PIPPIN LN  
 6:59 AM  72 KENT RD  
 7:00 AM  64 KENT RD  
 7:01 AM  57 FENMORE DR  
 7:02 AM  46 FENMORE DR  
 7:03 AM  CADY LN & FENMORE DR  
 7:06 AM  13 ERVIN DR  
 7:07 AM  ERVIN DR & CENTRAL AVE (NW)  
 7:09 AM  CENTRAL AVE & PLAZA RD (SW)  
 7:11 AM  LAKE ONIAD DR & HIS WAY (NW)  
 7:12 AM  LAKE ONIAD DR & FOX HILL RD (SW)  
 7:14 AM  LAKE ONIAD DR & BUNGALOW LN (E)  
 7:16 AM  36 KENT RD  
 7:17 AM  KENT RD & SACHSON PL (E)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 40

       
 RK18P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:28 PM  122 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 2:29 PM  134 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 2:30 PM  MYERS CORNERS RD & SCHNABL CT (SW)  
 2:31 PM  140 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 2:33 PM  OLD MYERS CORNERS RD & EVERGREEN DR  
 2:35 PM  154 ALL ANGELS HILL RD  
 2:36 PM  110 KENT RD  
 2:37 PM  6 ROBIN LN  
 2:39 PM  24 ROBIN LN  
 2:40 PM  42 ROBIN LN  
 2:44 PM  MACINTOSH LN & APPLESAUCE LN (W)  
 2:45 PM  18 MACINTOSH LN  
 2:46 PM  BALDWIN DR & MACINTOSH LN (NW)  
 2:48 PM  KENT RD & PIPPIN LN  
 2:49 PM  72 KENT RD  
 2:50 PM  64 KENT RD  
 2:51 PM  57 FENMORE DR  
 2:52 PM  46 FENMORE DR  
 2:53 PM  CADY LN & FENMORE DR  
 2:57 PM  13 ERVIN DR  
 2:58 PM  ERVIN DR & CENTRAL AVE (NW)  
 3:00 PM  CENTRAL AVE & PLAZA RD (SW)  
 3:02 PM  LAKE ONIAD DR & HIS WAY (NW)  
 3:03 PM  LAKE ONIAD DR & FOX HILL RD (SW)  
 3:05 PM  LAKE ONIAD DR & BUNGALOW LN (E)  
 3:07 PM  36 KENT RD  
 3:08 PM  KENT RD & SACHSON PL (E)  
           



           
      Page 41

       
 RK19A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:50 AM  17 WIDMER RD  
 6:51 AM  28 WIDMER RD  
 6:52 AM  36 WIDMER RD  
 6:53 AM  39 WIDMER RD  
 6:54 AM  80 WIDMER RD  
 6:55 AM  79 WIDMER RD  
 6:56 AM  SPLIT TREE DR & WIDMER RD (SW)  
 6:57 AM  QUARRY DR & ANVIL CT (W)  
 6:58 AM  QUARRY DR & MALSTORME RD (S)  
 6:59 AM  QUARRY DR & WIDMER RD (SE)  
 7:00 AM  WIDMER RD & WILDWOOD DR (SW)  
 7:01 AM  33 DENNIS RD  
 7:02 AM  DENNIS RD & GARY PL (S)  
 7:03 AM  DENNIS RD & WENDY RD (SE)  
 7:04 AM  WENDY RD & WILDWOOD DR (N)  
 7:05 AM  WILDWOOD DR & BRIAN PL (E)  
 7:06 AM  WILDWOOD DR & DANA PL (E)  
 7:07 AM  WILDWOOD DR & UNKNOWN (E)  
 7:09 AM  DAISY LN & DAISY CT (SE)  
 7:10 AM  DAISY CT & HELEN DR (NE)  
 7:11 AM  HELEN DR & BARBARA DR (N)  
 7:12 AM  HELEN DR & CINDY LN (N)  
 7:13 AM  CINDY LN & BARBARA DR (W)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 42

       
 RK19P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:32 PM  17 WIDMER RD  
 2:33 PM  28 WIDMER RD  
 2:34 PM  36 WIDMER RD  
 2:35 PM  39 WIDMER RD  
 2:37 PM  80 WIDMER RD  
 2:38 PM  79 WIDMER RD  
 2:39 PM  SPLIT TREE DR & WIDMER RD (SW)  
 2:41 PM  QUARRY DR & ANVIL CT (E)  
 2:42 PM  QUARRY DR & MALSTORME RD (E)  
 2:43 PM  QUARRY DR & WIDMER RD (SE)  
 2:44 PM  WIDMER RD & WILDWOOD DR (SW)  
 2:45 PM  WILDWOOD DR & DENNIS RD (SE)  
 2:46 PM  DENNIS RD & GARY PL (S)  
 2:48 PM  DENNIS RD & WENDY RD (SE)  
 2:49 PM  WENDY RD & WILDWOOD DR (N)  
 2:50 PM  WILDWOOD DR & BRIAN PL (E)  
 2:51 PM  WILDWOOD DR & DANA PL (E)  
 2:52 PM  WILDWOOD DR & UNKNOWN (E)  
 2:54 PM  DAISY LN & DAISY CT (SE)  
 2:55 PM  DAISY CT & HELEN DR (NE)  
 2:56 PM  HELEN DR & CINDY LN (N)  
 2:57 PM  CINDY LN & BARBARA DR (SW)  
           



           
      Page 43

       
 RK20A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:01 AM  29 MIDDLEBUSH RD  
 7:03 AM  MAPLE ST & S MESIER AVE (W)  
 7:04 AM  S REMSEN AVE & ELM ST (S)  
 7:05 AM  S REMSEN AVE & E ACADEMY ST (S)  
 7:06 AM  DIMARCO PL & PROSPECT ST & S REMSEN AVE  
 7:07 AM  N REMSEN AVE & VETERANS PL-BROOKSIDE  
 7:08 AM  N MESIER AVE & BROOKSIDE DR (S)  
 7:09 AM  54 N MESIER AV  
 7:11 AM  N MESIER AVE & LISS RD (S)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 44

       
 RK20P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:32 PM  MAPLE ST & S MESIER AVE (W)  
 2:33 PM  S REMSEN AVE & ELM ST (S)  
 2:34 PM  S REMSEN AVE & E ACADEMY ST (S)  
 2:35 PM  DIMARCO PL & PROSPECT ST & S REMSEN AVE  
 2:36 PM  N REMSEN AVE & VETERANS PL-BROOKSIDE  
 2:37 PM  N MESIER AVE & BROOKSIDE DR (S)  
 2:38 PM  54 N MESIER AV  
 2:39 PM  N MESIER AVE & LISS RD (S)  
           



           
      Page 45

       
 RK21A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:44 AM  1391 RTE 376  
 6:45 AM  1267 ROUTE 376  
 6:46 AM  1217 RTE 376  
 6:48 AM  3 HIVIEW RD  
 6:50 AM  31 HI VIEW RD  
 6:54 AM  19 VALLEY RD  
 6:56 AM  3 VALLEY RD  
 6:57 AM  HI VIEW RD & TOP O HILL RD (SW)  
 6:59 AM  44 TOP O HILL RD  
 7:00 AM  TOP O HILL RD & SABRA LN (SE)  
 7:01 AM  1396 ROUTE 376  
 7:02 AM  JOEL PL & DORETT DR (NW)  
 7:04 AM  51 MARTIN DR  
 7:06 AM  MARTIN DR & MAURICE DR (SE)  
 7:07 AM  MARTIN DR & SABRA LN (E)  
 7:10 AM  DEGARMO HILLS RD & JOHN DEERE DR  
 7:11 AM  48 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 7:12 AM  42 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 7:14 AM  DEGARMO HILLS RD & AMERICAN WAY (N)  
 7:15 AM  9 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 7:16 AM  3 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 7:17 AM  229 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 46

       
 RK21P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:34 PM  1396 ROUTE 376  
 2:35 PM  1391 RTE 376  
 2:37 PM  1267 ROUTE 376  
 2:38 PM  1217 RTE 376  
 2:41 PM  3 HIVIEW RD  
 2:42 PM  31 HI VIEW RD  
 2:43 PM  19 VALLEY RD  
 2:45 PM  3 VALLEY RD  
 2:46 PM  HI VIEW RD & TOP O HILL RD (SW)  
 2:47 PM  44 TOP O HILL RD  
 2:48 PM  TOP O HILL RD & SABRA LN (SE)  
 2:49 PM  SABRA LN & MARTIN DR (N)  
 2:50 PM  MARTIN DR & MAURICE DR (NW)  
 2:51 PM  51 MARTIN DR  
 2:52 PM  GABRIELLA RD & DORETT DR (SE)  
 2:54 PM  DEGARMO HILLS RD & JOHN DEERE DR  
 2:55 PM  48 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 2:56 PM  42 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 2:57 PM  DEGARMO HILLS RD & AMERICAN WAY (N)  
 2:58 PM  9 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 2:59 PM  3 DEGARMO HILLS RD  
 3:00 PM  229 MYERS CORNERS RD  
           



           
      Page 47

       
 RK22A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 7:00 AM  E MAIN ST & MORAN AVE (NE)  
 7:01 AM  74 E MAIN ST  
 7:02 AM  SOUTH AVE & W ACADEMY ST (N)  
 7:03 AM  FRANKLINDALE AVE & SOUTH AVE  
 7:04 AM  SOUTH AVE & CARMINE DR (N)  
 7:05 AM  2508 RTE 9D  
 7:06 AM  2478 RTE 9D  
 7:07 AM  MIDDLEBUSH RD & CAMELI DR (SW)  
 7:08 AM  39 MIDDLEBUSH RD  
 7:11 AM  MARSHALL RD & MARSHALL SQUARE (AT THE STOP SIGN)  
 7:12 AM  SCHINDLER CT & STERLING DR (E)  
 7:14 AM  MYERS CORNERS RD & LOSEE RD (SW)  
 7:15 AM  39 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 7:16 AM  51 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 7:17 AM  MYERS CORNERS RD & MIRACLE CIR (SW)  
 7:18 AM  90 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 48

       
 RK22P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:28 PM  90 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 2:29 PM  MYERS CORNERS RD & MIRACLE CIR (SW)  
 2:30 PM  39 MYERS CORNERS RD  
 2:31 PM  MYERS CORNERS RD & LOSEE RD (SW)  
 2:32 PM  MARSHALL RD & MARSHALL SQUARE ( AT THE STOP SIGN)  
 2:33 PM  SCHINDLER CT & STERLING DR (E)  
 2:37 PM  E MAIN ST & MORAN AVE  
 2:38 PM  74 E MAIN ST  
 2:39 PM  SOUTH AVE & W ACADEMY ST (N)  
 2:40 PM  FRANKLINDALE AVE & SOUTH AVE  
 2:41 PM  SOUTH AVE & CARMINE DR (N)  
 2:42 PM  2508 RTE 9D  
 2:43 PM  2478 RTE 9D  
 2:44 PM  29 MIDDLEBUSH RD  
 2:45 PM  MIDDLEBUSH RD & CAMELI DR (SW)  
 2:46 PM  39 MIDDLEBUSH RD  
           



           
      Page 49

       
 RK23A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:48 AM  5 SPOOK HILL RD  
 6:49 AM  SPOOK HILL RD & HAMLET CT (SE)  
 6:50 AM  22 SPOOK HILL RD  
 6:51 AM  SPOOK HILL RD & MINA DR (NW)  
 6:53 AM  66 SPOOK HILL RD  
 6:55 AM  FIELDSTONE BLVD & FIELDSTONE LOOP  
 6:58 AM  DARA LN & REGGIE DR  
 7:00 AM  DARA LN & REGGIE DR  
 7:01 AM  REGGIE DR & STANLEY LN (N)  
 7:02 AM  MINA DR & STANLEY LN  
 7:03 AM  MINA DR & SCOTSE RD (SE)  
 7:04 AM  BELL AIR LN & GRACE CT (E)  
 7:05 AM  15 BELL AIR LN  
 7:06 AM  BELL AIR LN & ORANGE CT  
 7:07 AM  ALLADIN CT & BELL AIR LN (S)  
 7:08 AM  79 LOSEE RD  
 7:11 AM  24 SUCICH PL  
 7:13 AM  25 LOSEE RD  
 7:14 AM  34 LOSEE RD  
 7:15 AM  50 LOSEE RD  
 7:18 AM  BLACKTHORN LOOP & ROSEWOOD CT (SW)  
 7:19 AM  7 BLACKTHORN LOOP  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 50

       
 RK23P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:28 AM  7 BLACKTHORN LOOP  
 2:29 AM  BLACKTHORN LOOP & ROSEWOOD CT (N)  
 2:30 AM  5 SPOOK HILL RD  
 2:31 AM  SPOOK HILL RD & HAMLET CT (NW)  
 2:32 AM  22 SPOOK HILL RD  
 2:33 AM  SPOOK HILL RD & MINA DR (NW)  
 2:35 AM  66 SPOOK HILL RD  
 2:38 AM  FIELDSTONE LOOP & FIELDSTONE BLVD (SW)  
 2:41 AM  DARA LN & REGGIE DR  
 2:43 AM  DARA LN & REGGIE DR  
 2:44 AM  REGGIE DR & STANLEY LN (N)  
 2:45 AM  MINA DR & STANLEY LN  
 2:46 AM  MINA DR & SCOTSE RD (SE)  
 2:47 AM  BELL AIR LN & GRACE CT (E)  
 2:48 AM  15 BELL AIR LN  
 2:49 AM  BELL AIR LN & ORANGE CT  
 2:50 AM  ALLADIN CT & BELL AIR LN (S)  
 2:51 AM  79 LOSEE RD  
 2:54 AM  24 SUCICH PLACE  
 2:55 AM  10 SUCICH PL  
 2:57 AM  25 LOSEE RD  
 2:58 AM  34 LOSEE RD  
 2:59 AM  50 LOSEE RD  
           



           
      Page 51

       
 RK24A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:51 AM  110 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 6:55 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD-WFMH PARK  
 6:56 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & SCENIC DR APTS (N)  
 6:57 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & PINE HILL DR (N)  
 6:58 AM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & DOROTHY HEIGHTS RD (N)  
 7:02 AM  PRINCESS CIR & THE SHED  
 7:05 AM  ROUTE 9 & WENLISS TER (NW)  
 7:06 AM  SERGEANT PALMATEER WAY-ROCK HILL CONDOS  
 7:07 AM  SERGEANT PALMATEER WAY & ASPER LN  
 7:08 AM  740 SERGEANT PALMATEER WAY  
 7:12 AM  94 OLD POST RD  
 7:13 AM  218 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 52

       
 RK24P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:37 PM  110 NEW HACKENSACK RD  
 2:38 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD-WFMH PARK  
 2:39 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & SCENIC DR APTS  
 2:40 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & PINE HILL DR (N)  
 2:41 PM  NEW HACKENSACK RD & DOROTHY HEIGHTS RD (N)  
 2:45 PM  PRINCESS CIR & THE SHED  
 2:48 PM  ROUTE 9 & WENLISS TER (NW)  
 2:49 PM  SERGEANT PALMATEER WAY-ROCK HILL CONDOS  
 2:50 PM  SERGEANT PALMATEER WAY & ASPER LN  
 2:51 PM  740 SERGEANT PALMATEER WAY  
 2:55 PM  94 OLD POST RD  
 2:56 PM  218 OLD HOPEWELL RD  
           



           
      Page 53

       
 RK25A

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 6:49 AM  66 MAIN ST  
 6:52 AM  MAIN ST & POINT ST  
 6:53 AM  23 MAIN ST & NEW HAMBURG RD  
 6:55 AM  24 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 6:56 AM  TWIN RD & HONEY LN (N)  
 6:57 AM  14 TWIN RD  
 6:58 AM  HONEY LN & DELBALSO BLVD (N)  
 7:00 AM  DELBALSO BLVD & HICKORY LN (SE)  
 7:01 AM  40 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 7:02 AM  CHANNINGVILLE RD & PHYLLIS RD (SW)  
 7:04 AM  86 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 7:09 AM  NORTH ST & W MAIN ST (W)  
 7:10 AM  W MAIN ST & MCCAFFERTY PL (N)  
 7:11 AM  W MAIN ST & CLINTON ST (N)  
 7:12 AM  W MAIN ST & WEST ST (NW)  
 7:13 AM  CHURCH ST & W MAIN ST  
 7:14 AM  W MAIN ST & GIVANS AVE (N)  
 7:15 AM  E MAIN ST & MARKET ST (S)  
 7:20 AM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
           



           
      Page 54

       
 RK25P

 
 

     
     
           
         08/28/2024  
 
           
 TIME   BUS STOP LOCATION    
           
 2:25 PM  ROY C. KETCHAM HIGH SCHOOL  
 2:35 PM  66 MAIN ST  
 2:38 PM  MAIN ST & POINT ST  
 2:39 PM  23 MAIN ST & NEW HAMBURG RD  
 2:41 PM  24 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 2:42 PM  TWIN RD & HONEY LN (N)  
 2:43 PM  14 TWIN RD  
 2:44 PM  HONEY LN & DELBALSO BLVD (N)  
 2:46 PM  DELBALSO BLVD & HICKORY LN (SE)  
 2:47 PM  40 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 2:48 PM  CHANNINGVILLE RD & PHYLLIS RD (SW)  
 2:50 PM  86 CHANNINGVILLE RD  
 2:55 PM  NORTH ST & W MAIN ST (W)  
 2:56 PM  W MAIN ST & MCCAFFERTY PL (N)  
 2:57 PM  W MAIN ST & CLINTON ST (N)  
 2:58 PM  W MAIN ST & WEST ST (NW)  
 2:59 PM  CHURCH ST & W MAIN ST  
 3:00 PM  W MAIN ST & GIVANS AVE (N)  
 3:01 PM  E MAIN ST & MARKET ST (S)  
           


